
SSEH HAND REG ONCALL SEPTEMBER 2021 AS AT 09/09/2021 

DATE REG LEAVE/ADO 
Wed, 1st Sept ED  

Thurs, 2nd Sept ED  
Fri, 3rd Sept DK  
Sat, 4th Sept DK  
Sun, 5th Sept DK  
Mon, 6th Sept YH  
Tue, 7th Sept DM  
Wed, 8th Sept ED  
Thu, 9th Sept YH  
Fri, 10th Sept DM  
Sat, 11th Sept DM  
Sun, 12th Sept DM  
Mon, 13th Sept YH  
Tue, 14th Sept DM  
Wed, 15th Sept DK  
Thu, 16th Sept  YH  
Fri, 17th Sept DK  
Sat, 18th Sept  DK  
Sun, 19th Sept DK  
Mon, 20th Sept YH  
Tue, 21st Sept DM  

Wed, 22nd Sept DK  
Thu, 23rd Sept YH  
Fri, 24th Sept DM  
Sat, 25th Sept DM  
Sun, 26th Sept DM  
Mon, 27th Sept YH  
Tue, 28th Sept DM  
Wed, 29th Sept ED  
Thu, 30th Sept DK  

 


